EMBAYED REVERSING AREAS ARE TO BE
CONSTRUCTED BY THE DEVELOPER WITHIN
THE ROAD VERGE ADJACENT TO THE SEVEN
(7) LOTS WITH DIRECT ACCESS TO KIMBERLEY
STREET. THIS WILL ALLOW VEHICLES
EXITING THESE LOTS TO REVERSE INTO THE
PROTECTED EMBAYMENT AREA BEFORE
ENTERING KIMBERLEY STREET IN A FORWARD

O\
E

%DARA ROAD

LEGEND

SUBJECT LAND

RESIDENTIAL R20

RESIDENTIAL R25

RESIDENTIAL R30

RESIDENTIAL R40

LOTS SUBJECT TO INCREASED
CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS

(AS3959)

KIMBERLEY | STREET (20m WIDE ROAD R SERVE)
“ - _ DIRECTION.
FILL REQUIREMENTS TO LOTS
301-308 NECESSITATE FRONTAGES
TO THE SOUTH/INTERNAL ROAD. ’ * * * * §
R25 B[ X | %[ % [k | x| x| % |
’ % N — 5 I
* N ° K TO BUSHRIRE HAZARD = -
’ N 5@9\]
Q€ *
xro«\?“ ) * * * * *
h
\ o R >
*  \u < BALLYBOFEY LOOP | (15m
7 \\\ :%7 %’ =
S RESERVE FOR 3 o 0
\ RECREATION z
\ \ AND DRAINAGE © %,
\
<
L\ o\ * 1%
% e
\ )
\ % LLI
\ =
¢ * | *\1 x n
L\ & | /= RR5
\\ L|_| —
\ -
X 12m ROAD RESERVE o \
\\
\
\ \ I
\
\
\ I —
NOTE: \ RESERVE FOR R25 I
\
No drainage to impact upon \ RECREATION AND ’é\ /
Bush Forever Stie 294 \ \ DRAINAGE I ]\
\ —
\\\ N /
BUSH FOREVER \ \ n Q
SITE 294 \ 12m NARIN\ LOO 15m =
\\\ Ln
\ \u)
\\\ \ * * * * * —
\\\
R\ -
1m minimum front setback to achieve \\ 5 'U_')
the setback and Building Protection \ \ L I
|| Zone required for fire management set A\
out in the approved Fire Management \\ - l
Plan. o) ¥
\ 3 * | ¥ *\ *
\
.\ LIFFORD STREET (15m)
5\ 2 —
% * | k| x| * * ) <
\
"% * o)
\& * | 1O
Q
STRUCTURE PLAN NOTATIONS aA A s
1. This Structure Plan is subject to a Bushfire Management \\/o Z N4 N m
Plan, prepared by FirePlan WA. \fi\&\ ) * R25
2. Notifications on the Certificates of Title are required as a \R
condition of subdivision approval for the proposed lots @
identified as having a BAL 12.5 rating in the Bushfire & ¥ ¥ *
Management Plan, in accordance with Section 70A of ) \% % I
the Transfer of Land Act 1983 advising of the increased Cg'\g\’\flzog’\ng“; \%\,\
building standards in accordance with AS3959 (2009). \f&\ LOOP
3. The primary frontage of Lots 301-308 is to the southern PUBLIC PURPOBE %
internal subdivision road, due to fill requirements. RESERVE \\ \
4. The front setbacks on the Structure Plan (shown as the T FeT e ek Elles
'‘Building Exclusion Zone") shall not be varied to allow o e portli)gn af
any encroachment of the building(s) to achieve the this lot to achieve the
dwelling setbacks and Building Protection Zones setback and Building \ \ R I
required by the approved Bushfire Management Plan. Protection Zone for fire |- >
5. Development of the R40 site should address the Public management set out in 0
Access Way (PAW) and provide for visually permeable the approved Fire N -yé I
fencing. Management Plan.
POS CALCULATION e RBO
AREA OF LOT: 8.17ha e \ AN
POS REQUIREMENT @ 10%: 8170m? NN E s aam
TOTAL POS PROVISION: 1.17ha - i =
unrestricted portion of POS: 9884m?
restricted portion of POS: 1810m? N ORTH A N U E
LOT SUMMARY
RESIDENTIAL LOT YIELD: 117
R20 - AVERAGE LOT SIZE: 512m?
R20 - MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 402m?
R25 - AVERAGE LOT SIZE: 408m?
R25 - MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 302m?
R30 - AVERAGE LOT SIZE: 292m?
R30 - MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 284m?
R40 - AVERAGE LOT SIZE: 418m?
R40 - MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 285m?

LOCAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN

NO VEHICLE ACCESS

PRIMARY FRONTAGE

BUILDING EXCLUSION ZONE

LOCAL STRUCTURE PLAN
LOT 128 NORTH AVENUE, BULLSBROOK
(BULLSBROOK LANDING PHASE 2)

PREPARED FOR DJM BULLSBROOK No. 2 PTY LTD
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